Fizzis @

Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz

Ingelheim/Bahnhof
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof)
Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof)
Ingelheim/Francois-Lachenal-PI.
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Wackernheim/GroRRe Hohl B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/GroRRe Hohl A
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl A
Layenhof A

Obsthofe Finthen A
Layenhdfer Chaussee A
Theodor-Heuss-Stralle A
Atrium Hotel Mainz A
Markthalle A

Katzenberg A

Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Neubrunnenstrale A
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Munsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer Stralle B

Am Lindequartier B
Luisenstralle B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B

Am Alten Fahrhaus B
PestalozzistralRe B
Dr.-Kitz-StralRe B
Gustavsburg/Friedhof B
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Frankfurter Stralle
RheinstralRe

Ringstralle B

An den Sportstatten B
Gustavsburger Stral’e B
Bouguenais-Allee B

In der Nachtweid B
Stuttgarter Stralle A
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A

8.31
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.39
8.41
8.43
8.46
8.48

8.49
8.51
8.53
8.55
8.56
8.58
8.59
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.06
9.07
9.09
9.12
9.13
9.14
9.15
9.17
9.18
9.19
9.20
9.21
9.22

8.43
8.44
8.45

8.47
8.48
8.51
8.53
8.55
8.56
8.59
9.00
9.01

9.02
9.03
9.04
9.09
9.11
9.13
9.16
9.18

9.19
9.21
9.23
9.25
9.26
9.28
9.29

9.43
9.44
9‘.45
9.47
9.48
9.51
9.53
9.55
9.56
9.59
10.00
10.01
9.31

10.31

10.43
10.44
10.45

10.47
10.48
10.51
10.53
10.55
10.56
10.59
11.00
11.01

11.31

11.43
11.44
11‘.45
11.47
11.48
11.51
11.63
11.55
11.56
11.59
12.00
12.01

12.31

12.43
12.44
12.45

12.47
12.48
12.51
12.53
12.55
12.56
12.59
13.00
13.01

13.31

13.43
13.44
13i45
13.47
13.48
13.51
13.53
13.55
13.56
13.59
14.00
14.01

14.31

14.43
14.44
14.45

14.47
14.48
14.51
14.53
14.55
14.56
14.59
15.00
15.01

15.31

15.43
15.44
15‘.45
15.47
15.48
15.51
15.53
15.55
15.56
15.59
16.00
16.01

16.31

16.43
16.44
16.45

16.47
16.48
16.51
16.53
16.55
16.56
16.59
17.00
17.01
17.31

9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32
9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33
9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39
9.4110.1110.41 11.1111.4112.1112.4113.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 1511 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41
9.4310.1310.43 11.1311.43 12.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46
9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48

9.4910.19 10.49 11.1911.4912.1912.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49
9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51
9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53
9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56
9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58
9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01
9.3210.0210.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02
9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03
9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07
9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09
9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.4214.1214.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12
9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13
9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 1214 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14
9.4510.1510.45 11.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15
9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17
9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18
9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.1912.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20
9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21
9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22
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Fizzis @

Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz

Ingelheim/Bahnhof 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43 21.43 2243 0.43 1.43 2.43 3.43
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 17.44 18.44 19.44 20.44 21.44 22.44 0.44 1.44 2.44 3.44
Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof) 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45 21.45 22.45 0.45 1.45 245 \
Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof) \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 3.45
Ingelheim/Francois-Lachenal-PI. 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47 21.47 22.47 0.47 1.47 2.47 3.47
Ingelheim/Steingasse 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.48 2248 0.48 1.48 2.48 3.48
Wackernheim/GroRRe Hohl B 17.51 18.51 19.51 20.51 21.51 22.51 0.51 1.51 2.51 3.51
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A 17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53 21.53 22.53 0.53 1.53 2.53 3.53
Wackernheim/GroRRe Hohl A 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.55 22.55 0.55 1.55 2.55 3.55
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl A 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56 21.56 22.56 0.56 1.56 2.56 3.56
Layenhof A 17.59 18.59 19.59 20.59 21.59 22.59 0.59 1.59 2.59 3.59
Obsthofe Finthen A 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 23.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00
Layenhofer Chaussee A 18.01 19.01 20.01 21.01 22.01 23.01 1.01 2.01 3.01 4.01
Theodor-Heuss-Stralle A 18.31 19.31 20.31 21.31 22.31 1.31 2.31 3.31
Atrium Hotel Mainz A 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 1.02 1.32 2.02 2.32 3.02 3.32 4.02
Markthalle A 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 1.03 1.33 2.03 2.33 3.03 3.33 4.03
Katzenberg A 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 1.04 134 2.04 2.34 3.04 3.34 4.04
Kisselberg C 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 1.09 139 2.09 2.39 3.09 3.39 4.09
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 18.1118.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 1.11 141 211 241 3.11 3.41 4.11
Universitat A 18.1318.4319.13 19.4320.1320.43 21.1321.4322.1322.43 23.13 1.13 143 213 243 3.13 3.43 4.13
Hauptbahnhof West A 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 1.16 146 216 246 3.16 3.46 4.16
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 0.48 1.18 148 2.18 248 3.18 3.48
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof 418
Neubrunnenstrale A

Hindenburgplatz C

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Minsterplatz B 18.1918.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.4922.1922.4923.19 049 1.19 149 219 249 3.19 349
Schillerplatz B 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.2122.5123.21 0.51 1.21 151 221 251 3.21 3.51
Hoéfchen/Listmann B 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 0.53 1.23 1.53 2.23 2.53 3.23 3.53
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.2522.5523.25 0.55 1.25 155 2.25 255 3.25 3.55
Briickenplatz C 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 0.56 1.26 1.56 2.26 2.56 3.26 3.56
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 0.58 1.28 1.58 2.28 2.58 3.28 3.58
Kastel/Bahnhof B 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.2922.5923.29 0.59 1.29 159 229 259 3.29 3.59
Hochheimer Stralle B 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 1.00 1.30 2.00 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00

Am Lindequartier B 18.3119.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 1.01 1.31 2.01 2.31 3.01 3.31 4.01
Luisenstralle B 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 1.02 1.32 2.02 2.32 3.02 3.32 4.02
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 1.03 1.33 2.03 2.33 3.03 3.33 4.03

Am Alten Fahrhaus B 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.3523.0523.35 1.05 1.35 2.05 2.35 3.05 3.35 4.05
PestalozzistralRe B 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36 1.06 1.36 2.06 2.36 3.06 3.36 4.06
Dr.-Kitz-StraRe B 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 1.07 1.37 2.07 2.37 3.07 3.37 4.07
Gustavsburg/Friedhof B 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 1.09 1.39 2.09 2.39 3.09 3.39 4.09
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof 18.4219.1219.4220.12 20.42 21.1221.4222.1222.4223.1223.42 112 142 212 242 312 342 412
Frankfurter Stralle 18.4319.1319.4320.1320.43 21.1321.4322.1322.4323.1323.43 1.13 1.43 213 243 3.13 343 4.13
RheinstralRe 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22,44 23.1423.44 114 144 214 244 314 344 414
Ringstrale B 18.4519.1519.4520.15 20.45 21.15 21.4522.1522.4523.1523.45 1.15 145 215 245 3.15 345 4.15

An den Sportstatten B 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 117 1.47 217 247 3.17 3.47 4.17
Gustavsburger StraRe B 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 1.18 1.48 218 248 3.18 3.48 4.18
Bouguenais-Allee B 18.4919.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.1922.4923.1923.49 1.19 1.49 219 249 3.19 349 4.19

In der Nachtweid B 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 1.20 1.50 2.20 2.50 3.20 3.50 4.20
Stuttgarter Stralle A 18.5119.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.2123.51 1.21 1.51 221 251 3.21 3.51 4.21
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 _1.22 152 2.22 2.52 3.22 3.52 4.22
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Fizzis @

Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz

Ingelheim/Bahnhof
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof)
Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof)
Ingelheim/Francois-Lachenal-PI.
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Wackernheim/GroRRe Hohl B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/GroRRe Hohl A
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl A
Layenhof A

Obsthofe Finthen A
Layenhdfer Chaussee A
Theodor-Heuss-Stralle A
Atrium Hotel Mainz A
Markthalle A

Katzenberg A

Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Neubrunnenstrale A
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Munsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer Stralle B

Am Lindequartier B
Luisenstralle B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B

Am Alten Fahrhaus B
PestalozzistralRe B
Dr.-Kitz-StralRe B
Gustavsburg/Friedhof B
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Frankfurter Stralle
RheinstralRe

Ringstralle B

An den Sportstatten B
Gustavsburger Stral’e B
Bouguenais-Allee B

In der Nachtweid B
Stuttgarter Stralle A
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A

433
434

4.35
4.37
4.38
4.41
4.43
4.45
4.46
4.49
4.50
4.51

4.52
4.53
4.54
4.59
5.01
5.03
5.06

5.08
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orot2id] @

Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz

Ingelheim/Bahnhof
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof)
Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof)
Ingelheim/Francois-Lachenal-PI.
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Wackernheim/GroRRe Hohl B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/GroRRe Hohl A
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl A
Layenhof A

Obsthofe Finthen A
Layenhdfer Chaussee A
Theodor-Heuss-Stralle A
Atrium Hotel Mainz A
Markthalle A

Katzenberg A

Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Neubrunnenstrale A
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Munsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer Stralle B

Am Lindequartier B
Luisenstralle B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B

Am Alten Fahrhaus B
PestalozzistralRe B
Dr.-Kitz-StralRe B
Gustavsburg/Friedhof B
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Frankfurter Stralle
RheinstralRe

Ringstralle B

An den Sportstatten B
Gustavsburger Stral’e B
Bouguenais-Allee B

In der Nachtweid B
Stuttgarter Stralle A
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A

4.22

4.23
4.25
4.27
4.29

5.32
5.34
5.35
5.38
5.39
5.40

6.32
6.34
6.35
6.38
6.39
6.40

5.41
5.42
5.43
5.48
5.50
5.52
5.55

6.41
6.42
6.43
6.48
6.50
6.52
6.55
5.10

5.1
5.13
5.15 6.02 7.02
5.17 6.04 7.04

5.58
6.00

6.58
7.00

7.32
7.34
7.35
7.38
7.39
7.40

7.41
7.42
7.43
7.48
7.50
7.52
7.55

7.58
8.00
8.02
8.04

8.31
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.39
8.41
8.43
8.46

5.57 6.57 7.57 848

8.49
8.51
8.53
8.55

8.43
8.44
8.45

8.47
8.48
8.51
8.53
8.55
8.56
8.59
9.00
9.01

9.02
9.03
9.04
9.09
9.1
9.13
9.16
9.18

9.19
9.21
9.23
9.25

9.43 10.43

9.44 10.44 11.44

9‘.45 10‘.45 11 i45

9.47 10.47 11.47

9.48 10.48 11.48

9.51 10.51 11.51

9.53 10.53 11.53

9.55 10.55 11.55

9.56 10.56 11.56

9.59 10.59 11.59

10.00 11.00 12.00

10.01 11.01 12.01

9.31 10.31 11.31

9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02

9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03

9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04

9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09

9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.11

9.4310.1310.43 11.1311.43 12.13

9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16

9.48 10.18 10.48 11‘.18 1“48 12X18

11.19 11.49 12.19

11.20 11.50 12.20

11.22 11.52 12.22

11.24 11.54 12.24
9.4910.1910.49
9.5110.21 10.51
9.53 10.23 10.53
9.55 10.25 10.55

11.43

430 5.18 6.05 7.05 8.05 8.56 9.26

12.43 13.43
12.44 13.44
12‘.45 13‘.45
12.47 13.47
12.48 13.48
12.51 13.51
12.53 13.53
12.55 13.55
12.56 13.56
12.59 13.59
13.00 14.00 15.00
13.01 14.01 15.01

12.31 13.31 14.31

12.3213.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02

12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03

12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04

12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09

12.4113.1113.41 14.11 14.41 15.11

12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13

12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16

12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18

14.43
14.44
14.45

14.47
14.48
14.51
14.53
14.55
14.56
14.59

12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19
12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21
12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23
12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25

9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26

4.32
4.33
4.34
4.35
4.36
4.37
4.39
4.40
4.41
4.43
4.46
4.47
4.48
4.49
4.51
4.52
4.53
4.54
4.55
4.56

5.20 6.07 7.07
521 6.08 7.08
5.22 6.09 7.09
5.23 6.10 7.10
524 611 7.1
525 6.12 7.12
5.27 6.14 7.14
5.28 6.15 7.15
529 6.16 7.16
5.31 6.18 7.18
534 6.21 7.21
5.35 6.22 7.22
5.36 6.23 7.23
5.37 6.24 7.24
5.39 6.26 7.26
5.40
5.41
5.42
5.43
5.44

6.28
6.29
6.30
6.31

7.28
7.29
7.30
7.31

8.07
8.08
8.09
8.10
8.11
8.12
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.18
8.21
8.22
8.23
8.24
8.26

8.28
8.29
8.30
8.31

8.58
8.59
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.06
9.07
9.09
9.12
9.13
9.14
9.15
9.17

6.27 7.27 8.27 9.18

9.19
9.20
9.21
9.22

9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31
9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32
9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33
9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37
9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39
9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.4214.12 14.42 15.12 15.42
9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.1313.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43
9.4410.1410.44 11.1411.44 1214 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44
9.4510.1510.45 11.1511.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45
9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47
9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48
9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.1912.4913.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51
9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
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Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz

Ingelheim/Bahnhof
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus

Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof)
Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof)
Ingelheim/Francois-Lachenal-PI.

Ingelheim/Steingasse
Wackernheim/GroRe Hohl B

Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A

Wackernheim/GroRRe Hohl A
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl A
Layenhof A

Obsthofe Finthen A
Layenhdfer Chaussee A
Theodor-Heuss-Stralle A
Atrium Hotel Mainz A
Markthalle A

Katzenberg A

Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Neubrunnenstrale A
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Munsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer Stralle B
Am Lindequartier B
Luisenstralle B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Fahrhaus B
PestalozzistralRe B
Dr.-Kitz-StralRe B
Gustavsburg/Friedhof B
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Frankfurter Stralle
RheinstralRe

Ringstralle B

An den Sportstatten B
Gustavsburger Stral’e B
Bouguenais-Allee B

In der Nachtweid B
Stuttgarter Stralle A
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A

15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43 21.43
15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44 20.44 21.44
15.45 16‘.45 17i45 18‘.45 19‘.45 20i45 21.45
15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47 21.47
15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.48
15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51 20.51 21.51
15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53 21.53
15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.55
15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56 21.56
15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 19.59 20.59 21.59
16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00
16.01 17.01 18.01 19.01 20.01 21.01 22.01
15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.31 21.31

15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02
15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03
15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04
15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09
15.4116.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11
15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13
15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16
15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48

15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49
15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51
15.563 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53
15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55
15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56
15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58
15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59
16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00
16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01
16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02
16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03
16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05
16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06
16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07
16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09
16.1216.4217.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12
16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13
16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14
16.1516.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15
16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17
16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18
16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19
16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20
16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21
16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22
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